Vibration Switch                                                                                                          Y/SZK.03-2020
                  Shenyang Vibro Tech Intrument INC      address:7, xinlongstree, Hunnan new zone, Shenyang
EVS1105 Electronic vibration switch
Overview
 EVS1105 is a programmable electronic vibration switch, which is
general-purpose rotating mechanical vibration protection device. The
product applies a piezoelectric accelerometer vibration signal; the output is

                  Shenyang Vibro Tech Intrument INC      address:7, xinlongstree, Hunnan new zone, Shenyang
Order Guide EVS1105A-BBB-CDE
A：Mounting
S Mounting Thread
S1 1/2”NPT  Mounting Stud
3/4”NPT  Conduit Entries
S2 M20×1.5  Mounting Stud
M20×1.5  Conduit Entries
E Base Mount
E1 1/2”NPT  Conduit Entries
E2 M20×1.5  Conduit Entries
BBB：4-20 mA Full Scale Range
Velocity Peak
100  12.7mm/s，pk
101  25.4mm/s，pk
102  50mm/s，pk
105  32mm/s，pk
106  20mm/s，pk
Velocity RMS
130  12.7mm/s，rms
131  25.4mm/s，rms
132  50mm/s，rms
135  32mm/s，rms
136  20mm/s，rms
Displacement
151  100 μm，pk-pk
152  125 μm，pk-pk
153  150 μm，pk-pk
154  200 μm，pk-pk
Acceleration Peak
121 2g，pk
122 5g，pk
123 8g，pk
Acceleration RMS
141 2g，rms
142 5g，rms
143 8g，rms
C：Input Power
1   110-275VAC，Single Phase，50/60Hz
2   18-30VDC
D：Hazardous Rating
0   None
1   NEPSI/CMExC，Exd IIC T6 Gb，IP66
2   IECEx，Exdb IIC T6 Gb，IP66
3   ATEX，Exdb IIC T6 Gb，IP66
E：Dynamic buffer Signal
0 No buffer signal（Blank）
1 Dynamic Buffer Signal
Vibration Switch                                                                                                          Y/SZK.03-2020
                  Shenyang Vibro Tech Intrument INC      address:7, xinlongstree, Hunnan new zone, Shenyang
EVS1105 Electronic vibration switch
Mounting Diagram
Application Wiring Diagram